
 
 

Date Sport Opponent Site Teams Time 

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Boys Tennis Bullard Redwood HS JV / V 3:00 PM 

Thursday, February 12, 2026 Boys Tennis Sanger Sanger HS JV / V 3:00 PM 

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Boys Tennis Clovis West Clovis West HS JV / V 3:00 PM 

Thursday, February 19, 2026 Boys Tennis Buchanan Redwood HS JV / V 3:00 PM 

Thursday, February 26, 2026 Boys Tennis Clovis Clovis HS JV / V 3:00 PM 

Thursday, March 12, 2026 Boys Tennis Golden West Golden West HS JV / V 3:00 PM 

Fri.-Sat. March 6-7, 2026 Boys Tennis California Tennis Classic Buchanan HS V TBA 

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Boys Tennis El Diamante El Diamante HS JV / V 3:00 PM 

Thursday, March 19, 2026 Boys Tennis Porterville Redwood HS JV / V 3:00 PM 

Fri.-Sat. March 13-14, 2026 Boys Tennis Redwood Inv. Redwood HS V TBA 

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Boys Tennis Redwood Redwood HS JV / V 3:00 PM 

Thursday, March 26, 2026 Boys Tennis Mt. Whitney Mt. Whitney HS JV / V 3:00 PM 

Tuesday, April 07, 2026 Boys Tennis Golden West Redwood HS JV / V 4:30 PM 

Thursday, April 09, 2026 Boys Tennis El Diamante Redwood HS JV / V 4:40 PM 

Tuesday, April 14, 2026 Boys Tennis Porterville Porterville HS JV / V 3:00 PM 

Thursday, April 16, 2026 Boys Tennis Monache Monache HS JV / V 3:00 PM 

Tuesday, April 21, 2026 Boys Tennis Mt. Whitney Redwood HS JV / V 3:00 PM 

Thursday, April 23, 2026 Boys Tennis EYL Championship Golden West HS V 10:00 AM 

Tuesday, April 28, 2026 Boys Tennis Section Playoffs TBA V TBA 

Thursday, April 30, 2026 Boys Tennis Section Playoffs TBA V TBA 

Tuesday, May 5, 2026 Boys Tennis Section Playoffs TBA V TBA 

Fri.-Sat. May 8-9, 2026 Boys Tennis Area Individual Clovis East HS V TBA 

Tuesday, May 12, 2026 Boys Tennis Section Playoffs TBA V TBA 

Fri.-Sat. May 15-16, 2026 Boys Tennis Section Playoffs TBA V TBA 

Fri.-Sat. May 22-23, 2026 Boys Tennis Team Regional TBA V TBA 

 
      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Central Section Team Playoffs- April 29 May 1, 6, 13 
Area May 9-10, Section Finals May 16-17      

Southern California Regional Championships- may 23-24 
 

Head Coach: Russ Brown​ ​ Superintendent: Kirk Shrum 
                      Principal: Brandon Gridiron​                      ​          Athletic Director: Michael Wright 



 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Fri.-Sat. May 16-17, 2025 Boys Tennis Section Playoffs TBA V TBA 

Fri.-Sat. May 23-24, 2025 Boys Tennis Team Regional TBA V TBA 

 


